ZOWEE卓翼

SHENZHEN ZOWEE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Block 5,Science &Technology Industrial park of Privately Owned Enterprises,Pingshan,Xili Town, Nanshan District ,Shenzhen P.R.China TEL: +86-755-26986714 FAX:+86-755-26511004

Request for Changing of FCC ID

Date: February 27, 2008

We, Shenzhen Zowee Technology Co.,Ltd, hereby apply for changing of FCC ID. The new FCC ID we will use is <u>V36USBBLWL700</u>, Here we declare that the products which will bear two different FCC IDs are totally the same as each other in every aspect.

The information of the original FCC ID:

FCC ID: T5QUSBWL170G Model number:WL-170G-C

Applicant: Shenzhen Zowee Technology Co.,Ltd

Address: Block 5, Science & Technology Industrial park of Privately Pingshan, Xili Town,

Nanshan District , Shenzhen , Guangdong , 518055 China

Device name: WIRELESS USB ADAPTER

The information of new FCC ID:

FCC ID: V36USBBLWL700 Model number: BL-WL-700 Applicant: Blupont Limited

Address: Unit 1001 fourseas building 208-212 Natan Road , Hong Kong

Device name: USB 11.g LAN

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment bearing the changed (new) FCC ID.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Xinmin Chen / Vice-President

Xin Min Chen

Company: Shenzhen Zowee Technology Co., Ltd

Tel: 0755-26986778 Fax: 0755-26511004

Email: chenxm@zowee.com.cn